P2-41 P2-42
P
M
P
U
A
M
P

15mm wdth
5/2 Way Pilot Solenoid Valve
How to order
How to order manifold
PU521 2 D L
5/2 Way
MF521
M5
Port size
:M5M5
A
Valve type
A
B
:Body ported
:Base mounted
S
Solenoid
S
D
:Single solenoid
:Double solenoid
Voltage
1
2
9
:110VAC
:220VAC
:24VDC
Coil type
Blank
D
:Lead wire
:DIN
Led
Blank
L
:(W/O LED)
:(W/I LED)
A M5
Port size
:M5M5
Valve type
A
B
:Body ported
:Base mounted
N
Thread
:G
:NPT
:Rc
Blank
N
R
02
Stations
:2 Stations
:3 Stations
:XX Stations
02
03